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Robbie Braness
320-220-6660
robbie@alexairapparatus.com

Thank you for allowing Alex Air Apparatus to serve both you and 
your agency. Our company is working hard on expanding our 
services to the law enforcement profession. We are a family owned 
company based out of western Minnesota and our goal is to off er a 
personal and tailored approach to your agency's needs. I have been 
in the law enforcement profession since 2008 and served in many 
roles throughout my career with a west central sheriff ’s offi  ce. My 
goal is to bring my years of experience in the profession to off er 
the best supply services to agencies throughout the midwest.

UAVs Coming Soon!

Call Alex Air for Info

Law Enforcement Specialist
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Covert Armor 

C3 Tactical Concealment Carrier with 

Cummerbund and Rifl e Plate Pockets -   

Carrier Only

• Can be used with 
new or existing 
concealment armor 
panels (not included)
• Front and Rear 
“drop in” style 
plate pocket
• Available in a fi xed 
pocket design Front 
and back MOLLE 
for additional load 
carrying capacity
• Loop area on front/
back for ID placards

• Colors: Ranger Green (RG), Black (BLK), 
Multicam (MC), Coyote (CT) and Covert(CV)
 • Sizes: Call for Sizing 

Item # Description Price

C3CMB C3 Carrier Only $249.00 

C3CMB-MC

Covert Armor 

C4 Uniform Shirt Carrier, Front Opening - 

Carrier Only

• High performance 
moisture-wicking 
body side material
• Fully adjustable for 
added comfort
• Built in trauma and 
Rifl e plate pockets
• Available in a male 
and female design
• Side opening and front 
opening available
• Can be used with new 
or existing concealment 
armor panels

• Colors: Black (BLK), Navy (NV), Green (FSG), 
White (WH), Gray (GR), Brown (BR) and Tan (TN)
 • Sizes: Call for Sizing 

Item # Description Price

C4FO C4 Shirt Carrier Only $332.00 

C4FO

Covert Armor 

T1 Tactical Entry Carrier - Carrier Only

• Fully adjustable 
shoulder straps 
with spacer mesh 
padding to protect 
the upper body for 
maximum comfort
• Optional NIJ 
Level IIIA ballistic 
inserts available 
for Cummerbund 
Armor Panels (6”x6”, 
6”x8” and 6”x12”)
• Optional NIJ Level IIIA 
ballistic Throat, Collar, 
Groin and Biceps
• Accommodates 
both full size 
and shooters cut 

hard armor plates: (8”x10” and 10”x12”)
• Reinforced drag handle
• 4” x 6” loop area on front/back for ID placards
• Colors: Ranger Green (RG), Black (BLK), 
Multicam (MC) and Coyote (CT)
 • Sizes: Call for Sizing 

Item # Description Price

T1 T1 Tactical Entry Carrier Only $770.00 

T1-BLK

Covert Armor 

C3 Tactical Concealment Carrier with External 

Quick-Release Cummerbund and Rifl e Plate 

Pockets - Carrier Only

• Can be used with new or existing concealment 
armor panels (not included)
• Front and Rear “drop in” style plate pocket
• Available in a fi xed pocket design Front and back 
MOLLE for additional load carrying capacity
• Loop area on front/back for ID placards
• Colors: Ranger Green (RG), Black (BLK), 
Multicam (MC), Coyote (CT) and Covert(CV)
 • Sizes: Call for Sizing 

Item # Description Price

C3CMBQR C3 Quick Release Carrier Only $356.00 

C3CMBQR
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Covert Armor 

H1 ACH Level IIIA High Cut Helmet

• Protection Level 
IIIA Stand Alone
• Multi-hit capability
• Kevlar based Advanced 
Ballistic Matrix Materials
• Threat Protection: .357 
SIG FMJ, 44 MAG SJHP.
• Also provides protection 
against handgun threats 
in NIJ types I, IIA and II
• Custom Pad 

Interior for high impact protection
• Standard Ratchet Dial sizing
• Sizes: Small, Medium, Large and X-Large
• Color: Black 

Item # Description Price

H1-ACHHSTD-BLK ACH Level IIIA High Cut Helmet $822.00 

Covert Armor 

Plastron Level III ICW Rifl e Armor

• Level IIIA Handgun/Knife 
Single or Multi curve
• Made of Super 
Lightweight UHMWPE
• NIJ Standard 0108.01 Tested
• Positive Buoyancy

Item # Description Price

PLA3P-8x10-SC Plastron III ICW Armor - 8x10 $654.00 

PLA3P-10x12-SC Plastron III ICW Armor - 10x12 $794.00

Covert Armor 

Nemean Level IIIA Ballistic  

Armor Panels

The Nemean 
Series Level IIIA 
is extremely 
lightweight 
and has a 
thin ballistic 
package. 

Made from advanced PEUD Dyneema® 
and a patented woven aramid, 
these ballistics are NIJ compliant 
“Certifi ed” and special threat tested.
• Sizes: Call for Sizing 

Item # Description Price

NEM3A-2-CC Nemean II Panels $745.00 

Covert Armor 

Nemean Level II Ballistic  

Armor Panels

The Nemean 
Series Level II 
is comprised 
of a blend of 
Woven and 
Unidirectional 
Aramid fi bers 

built for daily wear as a concealment 
vest or in an exterior carrier.
• Sizes: Call for Sizing 

Item # Description Price

NEM2-2-CC Nemean II Panels $726.00 

Covert Armor 

Plastron Level III Rifl e Armor

• Level IIIA Handgun/Knife 
Single or Multi curve
• Made of Super 
Lightweight UHMWPE
• NIJ Standard 0108.01 Tested
• Positive Buoyancy

Item # Description Price

PST3-10x12 Plastron III Rifl e Armor - 10x12 $840.00

Covert Armor 

Shadow Level II Ballistic  

Armor Panels

The Shadow 
Series Level II 
is comprised 
of a blend of 
Woven and 
Unidirectional 
Aramid 

fi bers built for daily wear 
as a concealment vest or 
in an exterior carrier.
• Sizes: Call for Sizing 

Item # Description Price

SDW2-2-CC Shadow II Panels $500.00 

SDW2-2-CC NEM2-2-CC NEM3A-2-CC

PST3

Covert Armor 

H1 ACH Level IIIA Helmet

• Protection Level 
IIIA Stand Alone
• Multi-hit capability
• Kevlar based Advanced 
Ballistic Matrix Materials
• Threat Protection: .357 
SIG FMJ, 44 MAG SJHP.
• Also provides protection 
against handgun threats 
in NIJ types I, IIA and II
• Custom Pad 

Interior for high impact protection
• Standard Ratchet Dial sizing
• Sizes: Small, Medium, Large and X-Large
• Color: Black

Item # Description Price

H1-ACHSTD-BLK ACH Level IIIA Helmet $583.00 

H1-ACHSTD-BLK H1-ACHHSTD-BLK

PLA3P

All Panels
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Fox Fury 

Taker R40 Riot Shield Light

This strobe-capable riot shield 
light provides military, corrections 
and law enforcement with 
an eff ective non-lethal crowd 
control (anti-riot) solution.  

Item # Description Price

700-331 R40 Riot Light $139.99 

Fox Fury 

Taker B50 Ballistic Shield Light

Retrofi ttable, front mounted 
1000 lumen LED light for ballistic 
shields. This strobe-capable shield 
light provides tactical offi  cers 
with panoramic lighting and 
immediate situation assessment.  

Item # Description Price

500-331-G B50 Ballistic Light $507.99 

Fox Fury 

Taker B30 Ballistic Shield Light

Retrofi ttable, front mounted 1000 
lumen, High CRI LED light for ballistic 
shields. This strobe-capable shield 
light provides tactical offi  cers 
with panoramic lighting and 
immediate situation assessment.  

Item # Description Price

480-331 B30 Ballistic Light $274.99 

Covert Armor 

S1 Active Response Level III Ballistic Shield

• Protection: Level 
III Stand Alone
• Multi-hit capability 
(NIJ 0108.01)
• Thinness: 1.25”
• Exterior Cover: 1000D & 500D 
Cordura®, Textured Nylon 
(Removable & Washable cover)

• Lightweight ergonomically designed ambidextrous 
handle and Quick Release Shoulder Strap
• Front Velcro strip for ID Patch placement

Item # Description Price

S1-3-1629 S1 Level III Shield - 16"x29", 17lbs $2,733.00 

S1-3-1824 S1 Level III Shield - 18"x24", 16lbs $3,028.00

S1-3-2034 S1 Level III Shield - 20"x34", 35lbs $3,485.00

480-331

Covert Armor 

T.A.G.S. Tactical 

Assault Gun 

Shield Level III 

Ballistics with 

Viewport

• NIJ 0108.01 tested 
to Level IIIA or III and 
multi-hit capable

• Viewport: 4"x 10" for maximum fi eld of vision
• Ambedextrious handle with forearm pad and strap
• Rhino Extreme 1150FR anti-spall coating threat side 
• Available with or without shooting platform cutouts

Item # Description Price

TAGS-3-2436 TAGS Level III Shield - 24"x36" $7,600.00 

TAGS-3-2448 TAGS Level III Shield - 24"x48" $8,709.00

S1-3

Covert Armor 

S1 Active Response Level IIIA Ballistic Shield

• Protection: Level 
IIIA Stand Alone
• Multi-hit capability 
(NIJ 0108.01)
• Thinness: .50”
• Exterior Cover: 1000D & 500D 
Cordura®, Textured Nylon 
(Removable & Washable cover)

• Lightweight ergonomically designed ambidextrous 
handle and Quick Release Shoulder Strap
• Front Velcro strip for ID Patch placement

Item # Description Price

S1-3A-1629 S1 Level IIIA Shield - 16"x29", 6lbs $1,095.00 

S1-3A-1824 S1 Level IIIA Shield - 18"x24", 5.5lbs $1,149.00

S1-3A-2034 S1 Level IIIA Shield - 20"x34", 8lbs $1,336.00

S1-3A

TAGS-3

Covert Armor 

T.A.G.S. Tactical 

Assault Gun 

Shield Level IIIA 

Ballistics with 

Viewport

• NIJ 0108.01 tested 
to Level IIIA or III and 
multi-hit capable

• Viewport: 4"x 10" for maximum fi eld of vision
• Ambedextrious handle with forearm pad and strap
• Rhino Extreme 1150FR anti-spall coating threat side 
• Available with or without shooting platform cutouts

Item # Description Price

TAGS-3A-2436 TAGS Level IIIA Shield - 24"x36" $3,233.00 

TAGS-3A-2448 TAGS Level IIIA Shield - 24"x48" $3,610.00

TAGS-3A

500-331-G 700-331
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Dräger

Alcotest 6000 

Breathalyzer

• Basic breath-
alcohol tester for 
professional use
• Compact and precise
• Robust design, 
easy to operate, 
and hygienic
• Data memory for 
up to 500 tests 
State Approved-

MINNESOTA

SOUTH DAKOTA

MISSOURI

Item # Description Price 

3706962 Alcotest 6000 $698.00

6810690 Mouthpieces (Pkg of 100) $40.00

6811055
Mouthpieces with one way/

non-return valve (Pkg of 100)
$58.00

Dräger

DrugTest 5000                                                        

Drug Testing Device

The Dräger DrugTest 
5000 system is a fast, simple 
and accurate way of detecting 
harmful drugs through oral fl uid 
sampling. Our device has been 
selected as the only approved 
drug detection analyzer for law 
enforcement use in Canada, 
capable of detecting cocaine and 
cannabinoids. The analyzer off ers 
easy data management with 
Dräger Diagnostics Software.

Item # Description Price 

NA11410

DrugTest 5000 Analyzer including 

power supply, connecting cable and 

instructions

$6,175.00

8323636
DrugTest 5000 Test Kits-20/Box 

(COC,OPI,BZO,THC,AMP,MET,MTD) 
$690.00

8320490
DrugTest Surface Screening Kits - 

20/Box
$419.00

4415005 Compact Keypad $58.00

8319310 Mobile Printer $1,025.00

8319002
Thermal Paper for Mobile Printer     

(5 Rolls)
$45.00

8322675 Carrying Bag for DrugTest 5000 $767.00

4415001
USB Connection Cable for              

Communication with a PC
$16.00

8319977
PC Software Module for DrugTest 

5000

Call for 

Pricing

Dräger

Alcotest 7000 Alcohol Test Device

Keeping the 
roads safe 
and free of 
impaired 
drivers is an 
unpredictable 
and high stress 
job. Handheld 

breathalyzer specifi cally 
for the alcohol testing 
needs of law enforcement 
offi  cers. It’s easy to use 
and provides fast, reliable 

results in the toughest environments you face 
when every second matters. For Law Enforcement 
Purposes or Use in DOT Regulated Industries Only.

Item # Description Price 

NA10958

Alcotest 7000 Basic Kit, Includes: 

Device, 100 mouthpieces, 12 

batteries, mobile printer, (2) rolls 

paper, USB cable, software & case

$1,375.00

6810690 Mouthpieces (Pkg of 100) $40.00

6811055
Mouthpieces with one way/non-

return valve (Pkg of 100)
$58.00

4414005 14 LPM Push Button Regulator $184.00

4401023 Dry Gas 10% 34L (Ethanol/N2) $180.00

NA11410

State Approval Pending 
Law Enforcement Use Only

8327960

Dräger

DrugCheck 3000 On-The-Spot                       

Drug Screening Device

Use the Dräger DrugCheck® 3000 to 
fi nd out within minutes if a person 
has recently consumed certain 
drugs. This compact oral fl uid-based 
drug test is for presumptive or 
preliminary screening. The device 
does not require electricity and 
can be used practically anywhere. 

Item # Description Price 

8327960 DrugCheck 3000 $834.00

3706962

NA10958
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Fire Hooks Unlimited 

The Stinger - Steel Battering Ram

An all steel battering ram designed for and used by 
the F.B.I. and N.Y.P.D. It will not only force doors, but 
can breach concrete or brick walls. Its design allows 
one or two man operation. 35 lbs. and 35 inches 
long. A must for any police SWAT or rescue squad. 

Item # Description Price

STINGER The Stinger - Battering Ram $385.00

Hurst 

Strongarm

The Strongarm by Hurst Jaws of Life provides you 
one powerful, yet portable tool that can cut, lift, 
spread, and replace crowbars, Halligan bars, wire 
cutters, axes, and so much more. Just make sure 
wherever you go you have your strongarm.

Item # Description Price

273180000 Strongarm (LE/Military) Black Pkg $8,454.00

273100610 Strongarm Battery $900.00

E100 w/Door Opener Tips

Hurst 

SC358E3 eDraulic Watertight Tactical Combi Tool

Its compact cylinder body design houses a bold 
tool that gets the job done. This smart combi 
rescue tool cuts, spreads, and saves lives... fast.
• Length is 34.5”, width is 9.25”, and height is 9.96”.
• Weight is 40.6lbs.
• Spreading distance is 14.5”. 

Item # Description Price

273424000-9T

SC358E3 9Ah Tactical Combi 

Tool Pkg, Includes: Combi Tool, 

(2) 9Ah Batteries, 110v Charger & 

Door Opener Tips

$19,534.00

90-53-44T eDraulic E3 9Ah Tactical Battery $1,032.00

SC358E3

STINGER

Fire Hooks Unlimited 

One-Man Battering Ram

Made with 30 inches of steel encased densacrete. 
The highest impact RAM on the market. Striking 
the surface with 30,000 lbs. of force with its 
40+ lbs. mixture of epoxy steel poured on each 
end. The only patented "One Man Ram". 

Item # Description Price

RAM-1 One-Man Battering Ram $360.00

RAM-1

FoxFury

T.E.D.D. (Tactical Electronic Distraction Device)

• Used for training, riots, SWAT, 
Corrections and more.
• Solid steel base, high 
temperature poly-carbonate 
side, and nylon top cover. The 
heavy base is designed to 
right itself when overturned. 
It is submersible to 10 ft 
and is impact resistant. 
• There are eight (8) 
programmable Light & 
Sound Modes and four (4) 
programmable Activation Delays.

Item # Description Price 

750-940 TEDD $299.99

750-940

Little Giant 

Overhaul Ladder

It uses Rock Locks® for easy ad-
justment. With Safety Insight™ 
photoluminescent strips on 
each rung, you can easily climb 
through the dark without fear. 
The durable material is integrat-
ed into the rung, not pasted on 
and each rung glows for up to 
16 hours when fully charged. 

Item # Price

15197-303 $1,519.00

15197-303
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Flamefi ghter 

Forcible Entry Tool - Black

Get into buildings or other areas of 
confi nement when normal means 
of entry are locked or blocked and 
when accessing doorways “through 
the lock” or “around the lock” 
depending on the techniques used.

Item # Description Price

FE24-B 24” FE Tool $248.00

FE30-B 30” FE Tool $248.00

FE36-B 36” FE Tool $259.00

Zak Tools 

Shove Knife

  • Interior Door Pick Tool – 6" Wide

Item # Description Price

ZT-64 Shove Knife $5.00

Fire Hooks Unlimited 

Sledge Hammers

• Fiberglass Handle
• Colors: Yellow or Tactical Black 

Item # Description Price

SHF-8 8 lb. Hammer $57.00

SHF-10 10 lb. Hammer $64.00

SHF

Fire Hooks Unlimited 

Elevator Key Set

Equipped 
with 12 keys 
attached to a 
5" jailer ring. 
Manufac-
tured to con-
form with 
the majority 
of elevator 
manufactur-

er access keys. Keys are hard anodized 
in gold color plate to resist rust.

Item # Description Price

EKS-12 Elevator Key Set $250.00

EKS

Fire Hooks Unlimited

Dynamic Duo Forcible Entry 

Combination

This set includes the Maxxi-
mus forcible entry tool and 
the Lock Slot 8lb Force Axe. The marry-
ing slot locks the Maximus to the Axe 
for easy one hand carrying.

Item # Description Price

DYN-DUO Dynamic Duo $437.00

DYN-DUO

Zak Tools 

Tactical Alloy Entry Tool

  • Lightweight sure-grip handle.
  • Heat-treated stainless-steel heads.
  • Gas valve shutoff  .

Item # Description Price

ZT-301-24 24" Entry Tool $180.00

ZT-301-30 30" Entry Tool $180.00

ZT-301-36 36" Entry Tool $180.00

ZT-301

ZT-64

BC24

Flamefi ghter 

Bolt Cutters

• Hardened jaws 
• Lightweight tubular handles
• Adjustable cutting head 
• Thick rubber grips

Item # Description Price

BC14 14” Bolt Cutter $48.70

BC24 24” Bolt Cutter $58.85

BC36 36” Bolt Cutter $93.60

BC42 42” Bolt Cutter $156.00

FE24

HexArmor 

MX200 Safety Glasses

The MX200 anti-fog and scratch-
resistant safety glasses off er a rim-
less wraparound lens design with a 
durable frame and a soft, low-pressure 
grip thanks to HexArmor’s unique dual 
injection technology.

Item # Price

11-10001-02 $6.69

HexArmor 

VS300S Safety Glasses

The VS300S anti-fog safety glasses are 
meant for a narrower face and off er 
seven side arm inclination levels to 
provide a custom and comfortable fi t.

Item # Price

11-21002-02 $15.94

11-21002-02
11-10001-02
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NRS 

Havoc Water Rescue 

Helmet

Item # Description Price

42604.01.105 Matte Black

$49.75

42604.01.104 Gloss Yellow

42604.01.100 Gloss Red

42604.01.101 Gloss Blue

42604.01.102 Gloss White

42604.01.104

Rescue Tech 

Throw Bags

Complete with throw 
line and ready to use.

Item # Length Price

598301050 3/8” Pro-Poly-50’ $74.00

598301075 3/8” Pro-Poly-75’ $99.00

598301100 3/8” Pro-Poly-100’ $125.00

598302050 3/8” Std-Poly-50’ $45.00

598302075 3/8” Std-Poly-75’ $52.00

598302100 3/8” Std-Poly-100’ $70.00

Rescue Tech 

Rescue Tube

• Vinyl coated for great visibility 
and lightweight foam body 
for handling comfort..

Item # Description Price

460001 Rescue Tube, 40” $95.00

460001

Rescue Tech 

Pick of Life Ice Awls

Pick-of-Life awls are for self-rescue, 
allowing you to crawl on top of the 
ice using the picks as traction. 

Item # Description Price

208422459 Pick of Life $27.50

208422459

2354070521

Rescue Tech 

Reach and Rescue Pole Kit

The Reach and Rescue Basic kit 
brings together the most basic 
tools to accompany a Reach pole 
and provides storage options 

so that you can access 
and rescue man-
overboard situations 
from ships and docks.

Item # Description Price

2017186209 29.5' $2,525.00

2017186213 42.5' $3,290.00

2017186220 65.5' $4,475.00

2017186209

Mustang 

Ice Commander Suit

• 45% lighter than other 
rescue suits.

• Ice awl pockets.
• Non-slip rubber soles.
• Reinforced knees.
• Height: 4’11” to 6’11”.
• Weight: 110 to 330lbs.

Item # Price

IC 9001 03 $1,022.00

IC 9001 03

598301050

Rescue Tech 

Ice Anchor

  Lightweight, performance ice screw.  

Item # Description Price

2354070521 Ice Anchor $67.00

R&B Fabrications 

Rope Bags

Small bag: 
holds 150ft of 3/8” rope.
Medium bag: 
holds 250ft of ½” rope.
Large bag: holds 500ft of 5/8” rope.

Item # Length Price

234RD Small – Red $36.00

234OR Small – Orange $36.00

235RD Medium – Red $51.00

235OR Medium – Orange $51.00

236RD Large – Red $65.00

236OR Large – Orange $65.00

234
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Mustang 

Operations 

Support 

Water 

Rescue Vest

Sizes: XS/S, 
M/L, XL/XXL
Color: Yellow/
black

Item # Price

MRV050WR $117.00

MRV050WR

NRS 

Rapid Rescuer 

PFD

Size: Universal
Colors: Yellow 
or Red

Item # Description Price

40025.02.101 Safety Yellow $275.00

40025.02.100 Red $275.00

40025 02 100

Mustang 

Universal Swift 

Water Rescue 

Vest

Size: Universal Adult
Color: Fluorescent 
yellow, green/black

Item # Price

MRV150 $276.00

MRV150

Dräger 

PSS Dive

The PSS Dive is a 
combination of 
a carrying and 
buoyancy control 
device for professional 
diving use. It can be 
individually confi gured 
from various 
components, such as 
the Panorama Nova 
Dive full face mask 
and the Secor 7000 
pneumatic system. 
The PSS Dive can be 
dove with single or 
double cylinders. The 
PSS Dive not only 
off ers a high level of 
wearing comfort, but 
is also characterized 

by extremely high resistance to challenging conditions. 
These are designed for rope pull forces of up to 450 lb.

Item # Description Price

Confi gurable PSS Dive Call for pricing

PSS DIVE

Mustang 

Hi Vis Flotation Jacket

Mustang Survival's ANSI High Visibility Flotation 
Jacket uses closed-cell foam insulation to provide 
fl otation and delay the onset of hypothermia 
during water immersion. Sizes: S-3X

Item # Description Price

MJ6214T3 Float Coat $452.00

MJ6214T3
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AquaEye Pro is a handheld active sonar system 
with built-in target detection designed to help 
fi rst responders fi nd drowning victims within 
minutes of arriving on scene. With hundreds 
of rescue teams as customers, AquaEye has 
proven to reduce rescue times by up to 90%.

AquaEye Pro-Scout starting at $12,995
AquaEye Pro-Tactical starting at $17,995
AquaEye Pro-Command starting at $29,995

Contact Alex Air Apparatus for more info

Introducing a faster, 
safer way to approach 
water rescue
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Zodiac Milpro

FC 530 Boat

• Overall Length: 17' 5"
• Overall Width:  7' 0"
• Weight empty: 366 lb up to 410 lb 
(depending on the fl oor option)

• Max Number of Persons: 13
• Max payload: 3968 lb
• Max power: 80 hp

Item # Description Price

NZ80915 FC 530 Boat w/Rigid Floor - Black $45,094.00

NZ80914 FC 530 Boat w/Roll-Up Floor - Black $45,094.00

FC 580 Boat

• Overall Length : 19' 2"
• Overall Width :  8' 2"
• Weight empty : 607 lb
• Max Number of Persons: 15
• Max payload: 5556 lb
• Max power: 115 hp/2 x 55 hp 

Item # Description Price

Z80492 FC 580 Boat w/Rigid Floor - Black $47,876.00

Z80492

Zodiac Milpro

 Mark 2 Grand Raid

• Overall Length: 13' 9"
• Overall Width:  5' 9"
• Weight empty: 201 lb
• Max Number of Persons: 7
• Max payload: 2006 lb
• Max power: 55 hp

Item # Description Price

Z80184 Mark 2 Grand Raid Boat - Grey $10,660.00

Z80186 Mark 2 Grand Raid Boat - Red $10,660.00

Mark 3 Grand Raid

• Overall Length : 15' 5"
• Overall Width :  6' 3"
• Weight empty : 247 lb
• Max Number of Persons: 9
• Max payload: 2692 lb
• Max power: 65 hp 

Item # Description Price

Z80185 Mark 3 Grand Raid Boat - Grey $12,442.00

Z80188 Mark 3 Grand Raid Boat - Red $12,442.00

Z80185

NRS

ASR 155 Rescue Boat

On water, ice or snow the NRS ASR (All Surface Rescue) 155 Rescue Boat puts your rescue team 
where it needs to be. Backed by NRS's many years of boat-building expertise, rescuers rely on 
rugged dependability and effi  cient design for success in unpredictable situations.
• Number of persons: 3-4
• Dimensions: length: 15’5”; width: 4'1”; center deck: 25" x 96"; weight empty: 87lbs 
• Boat Includes: heavy-duty carry bag, two highly visible Red Paddles and a Super 2 HP Pump. 
Boat package includes: Above items & Alex Air Apparatus SCBA Quick Fill Hose & Paddle Bag

Item # Description Price

AA-NRS-BOAT-PKG ASR 155 Rescue Boat Pkg $3,745.00

86090.01.100 ASR 155 Rescue Boat $3,495.00

AA-NRSQUICKFILL Quick Fill Hose Kit $250.00
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Kroll International

Barricade Tape

Black on Yellow Barricade Tape, 3 mil, 1000' Roll

Item # Description Price

TAPE-POLICE Police Line Do Not Cross $20.75

TAPE-SHERIFF Sheriff  Line Do Not Cross $20.75

BAYCO Nightstick 

Traffi  c Wand

Bright lumen output with a red, yellow, or blue cone. Made 
with a lightweight, durable construction, they have a long-
run time and are waterproof. Powered by 3 AAA batteries. 

Item # Description Price

NSP-1632 Red $22.00

NSP-1634 Yellow $22.00

NSP-1634

NSP-1632

Bayco Nightstick 

Safety Light/Flashlight

• Lightweight and durable.
• Limited lifetime warranty.
• Available in many color options. 

Item # Description Price

NSP-1170 Red/Blue Safety Light/Flashlight $55.00

1260-R Cone Red Attachable Safety Cone $5.00

1260-Y Cone Yellow Attachable Safety Cone $5.00

NSP-1170

Ringers

Hi Vis Traffi  c Glove

Enhanced visibility 
traffi  c control gloves 
with refl ective palms.
• Enhanced visibility
• Practical, easy-to-
use safety gloves
• Dexterous, form-
fi tting comfort
• Sizes: XS - 2X Large 

Item # Description Price

R307  Traffi  c Glove $16.00

R307

TAPE-POLICE

Guardian Angel

Wearable Safety Light - Elite Series

•360° LIGHTING Patterns – Front and Rear LEDs can be set 
as Constant On, Constant Flashing or Scrolling Sequence.  

•Waterproof, dustproof, shockproof, IP68 Rated
•Rated up to 5+ miles of visibility

Item # Description Price

ELT-R/B Elite - Red/Blue $110.00

ELT-W/R   Elite - White/Red $110.00

ELT-W/R

Steck Public Safety

Big Easy Lock Out Kit

This kit provides law enforcement, fi re and rescue, 
tow drivers, and locksmiths with the tools needed to 
actuate vehicle door handles, manual lock buttons, 
or electric lock buttons on most all cars and trucks.

Item # Description Price

32911 BigEasy Public Safety Lock Out Kit (Blue) $73.00

32911

Fire Hooks Unlimited 

Slip Lock - Unlocking Tool

Automobile unlocking tool. For GMX-Body 
and other GM, Ford, Chrysler, and American 
Motors products. 30" length for the new cars. 

Item # Description Price

SL-30 Unlimited Slip Lock Unlocking Tool $12.00

SL-30
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Fire Suppression Industries 

SuppressAll FS2-MAX

The FS2-MAX is non-pressurized and is deployed 
manually by pulling a pin which will set off  an 
electronic ignition system. After triggering the FS2-
MAX, an aerosol mist is 
generated, which expands 
volumetrically, fl ooding 
the space and suppressing 
the fl ames within seconds. 
The Suppressall FS2-MAX 
is designed for the use 
on class A, B, C fi res in an 
enclosure up to 5,300Cu.Ft. 

Item # Price

FS-4300 $995.00

Fire Ninja 

Vests

Fire Ninja off ers the best quality Public Safety 
Vest in the market. The double breakaway 
zipper allows the vest to breakaway from both sides 
of the zipper, making it a 6 Point Breakaway vest. 
The Chevron refl ective pattern on the back off ers 
max visibility. Sizes: Small, Regular, Oversize, 3XL.

Item # Description Price

Police Blue Police Vest $53.95

Sheriff Olive Sheriff  Vest $53.95

Custom Lettering-Zone 1 & 2 Front & Back $16.25

Custom Lettering-Zone 3 Above Zone 2 $11.25

BV-Police DGV-Sheriff 

ZONE 1

ZONE 2

ZONE 3

Custom Lettering

Brimar 

Stop/Slow Sign

This 18” Engineering Grade 
Prismatic refl ective STOP/
SLOW paddle features 
face that automatically 
lights up when the paddle 
is raised up into the air. 

Item # Description Price

Y5000 LED Stop/Slow Sign $295.00

Y5006 Nylon Cover $39.95

Dicke Safety 

Stop/Slow with 

Paddle

Paddles are made 
from a strong, non-
corrosive material 
without any sharp 
edges. The paddle 
measures 18" × 

18" and features a 1¼" diameter hardwood handle. 

Item # Price

A18EGA $44.00

A18EGA A18EGA

Y5000

Item # Description Price

PD2.5LB-AL 2.5lb Standard $46.00

PD2.5LB-S 2.5lb Heavy Duty Premium $70.00

Victory Fire & Gas 

ABC Dry Chemical                   

Fire Extinguisher

• Suitable for Class A B C Fires
• Stainless Steel Handles
• Steel Cylinder
• High Performance    
  Multipurpose
   Dry Chemical Powder
• 100% Helium Leak Tested
• Production Under 
  ISO9001 Quality System

PD2.5LB-AL

FS-4300
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Glas-Master

Saw

• Fast, eff ective, versatile, and safe.
• New “no set” blade.
• More control for user.
• Used for underwater rescue.
• Harder tip in window punch. 

Item # Description Price

GMM-2 Glas-Master Saw $212.00

B46 Replacement Blade $29.90

GMM-2

Res-Q-Me

Window Punch

• Window punch.
• Seat belt cutter.
• Compact & lightweight.

Item # Description Price

02.100.05 Orange window punch $9.95

02.100.07 Red window punch $9.95

02.100.09 Yellow window punch $9.95

02 100 09

Firecraft 

Warrior Extrication Glove

A highly dexterous, 
long wearing glove
Synthetic leather palm 
with wear patches
Flexible fi nger guards 
on the back
Comfortable, rugged 
knuckle guard
Elastic snugger provides 
enhanced dexterity.
Sizes: XXS through 3XL. 

Item # Description Price

FX-95MB Warrior Extrication Glove $61.45

  Ringers 

  Barrier One Extrication Glove

Meets O.S.H.A blood borne 
pathogen standards. 
Boxed fi ngertip design 
for better fi t and comfort 
and an elastic cuff  to 
keep out glass and 
debris. Waterproof and 
breathable Hipora barrier.

Item # Description Price

327 Barrier One Extrication Glove $77.90

327

EMI 

XTRACTOR Auto Rescue Kit

Gain quick and easy access to 
all trapped victims with EMI’s 
Xtractor™ Auto Rescue Kit. All 
tools are stored conveniently 
in our 1st Response Holster. 
Length 7" x 31/2" x 3/4". 
Includes: 1st Response 
Holster, Seat Belt Cutter, Trunk 
Key, Quik-Pik™, Window Punch 

Item # Description Price

454 XTRACTOR Auto Rescue Kit $25.30

454

EMI 

Fire Power Auto Rescue Kit

Includes: Fire Power™, 
Multi-Purpose Rescue 
Shears, Trunk Key, 
Adjustable, Auto Punch, 
Life-Float Seat Belt Cutter 
• Starlight • Auto Markers • 
Heavy-Duty Storage Case

Item # Description Price

928 Fire Power Auto Rescue Kit $138.00

928

MAKITA 

Windshield Cutter

This 18V brushless, cordless fi ber windshield cutter 
doubles as a windshield cutter. It has replaceable cutting 
blades that can be reversed for new cutting edges and 
long blade life. Includes 2 batteries, charger & bag.

Item # Description Price

XSJ05T Windshield Cutter Kit $717.50

XSJ05T

FX-95MB
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EMI 

Flashback Five LED Flare Kit

The Flashback 
Five™, which 
doesn't emit fi re, 
toxic chemicals, or 
fumes like a fl are, is 
water-resistant and 
can be used safely 
in hazardous areas. 
The Flashback Five™ 
LED Flare measures 

13 1/2" in height. The case measures 15 "L x 2 "W x 11 "H. 

Item # Description Price

2014 LED Flare Kit - 4 Pack Red/Blue $279.50

2015 LED Flare Kit - 5 Pack Red/Blue $332.00

2024 LED Flare Kit - 4 Pack Red/Amber $278.00

2025 LED Flare Kit - 5 Pack Red/Amber $332.00

2018 Rubber Disk Holder $23.00

2014

Dicke Safety 

Collapsible Cone 

• Rugged black rubber base
  8lb weight
• Cones Feature water-resistant solid nylon
material in hi-viz orange for added visibility
• 6” upper and 4” lower cone collars made of 
Refl ective Prismatic Sealed Surface Retro 
Refl ective Material

Item # Description Price

CC5B 28” Cone 5-Pack w/ storage bag $191.00

CCB Storage Bag for 28" Cone, 5-Pack $35.10

CC5B

Dicke Safety 

Folding Sign Kit

Stores in small spaces 
on apparatus and 
responding vehicles. 
Step n’ Drop legs 
telescope and have two 
settings for stability on 
uneven road surfaces. 
Proven durability with 
years of excellent 
performance in the fi eld. 

Item # Price

DF3000X36PNK $324.00

DF3000X36PNK

Turbofl are 

Road Kits

Electronic Road Flares 
- Be Seen Be Safe!  
Home of the original 
TurboFlare™ Emergency 
Road Flares with full 
360° degree rotation. 
Flares have no moving 
parts and ultra-bright 
LEDs that last up to 
100,000 hours. 

Item # Description Price

TF-AA-5PK   5 Turbo Flares w/ Case (Red or Amber) $315.00

TF-AA-8PK    8 Turbo Flares w/ Case (Red or Amber) $485.00

TF-AA-10PK 10 Turbo Flares w/ Case (Red or Amber) $595.00

TF-AA-5PK

Pi-Lit 

Flare Kits

These sequential road fl ares 
are perfect for police, fi re, 
military, fi rst responders, 
utility companies and 
maintenance crews. 

Item # Description Price

ICSSG2RR-6  6 Flare Kit - Alkaline Batteries $396.00

ICSSG2RR-6RE 6 Flare Kit - Rechargeable $498.00

ICSSG2RR

Pi-Lit 

Landing Zone Kit Flares

Stores in small spaces on apparatus and responding 
vehicles. Step n’ Drop legs telescope and have two 
settings for stability on uneven road surfaces. 

Item # Description Price

ICSG2LZGIRG-00-10RE  Rechargeable LZ Kit $1,100.00

ICSG2LZGIRG
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5.11 Tactical 

Stryke Flex-Tac Twill PDU Shirt, Class A

• Pockets: Class A (2) Regular - Scalloped pocket fl ap with box pleat, Sher-
iff -Scalloped pocket fl aps
• 78% polyester/ 22% cotton mechanical stretch Flex-Tac twill, 5.8-oz., 
Tefl on™ fi nish
• Sizes: Men's S-L Short; S-2X Regular; L-6X Tall, Women's XS-XL Regular; 
M-XL Tall
• Colors: Black (019), French Blue 
(686), Midnight Navy (750), Uniform 
White (992), Sheriff  Tan (952)

Class A, Long Sleeve

Item # Description Price

72546 Men's Regular $78.60 

72546-O Men's Oversized $91.10

72546-952 Men's Sheriff  Regular $78.60

72546-O-952 Men's Sheriff  Oversized $91.10

62422 Women's Regular $78.60

62422-O Women's Oversized $91.10

62422-952 Women's Sheriff  Regular $78.60

62422-O-952 Women's Sheriff  Oversized $91.10

72546-750 71405-750

5.11 Tactical 

Stryke Flex-Tac Twill PDU Pant, Class A

Class A Pockets

74550-750

Class A Pockets

• Pockets: Class A Plus has low-profi le zippered thigh pocket
• 81% polyester/ 19% cotton mechanical stretch Flex-Tac twill, 7.3-
oz., Tefl on™ fi nish
• Sizes: Men's 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36-60 even sizes, Women's 2-20 
even sizes, Inseams 30-36" even lengths. 
• Colors: Black (019), Midnight Navy (750), Sheriff  Green (890)

Item # Description Price

74550 Men's Regular $78.60 

74550-O Men's Oversized $91.80

64471 Women's Regular $78.60

  Class A, Short Sleeve

Item # Description Price

71405 Men's Regular $75.75 

71405-O Men's Oversized $87.15

71405-952 Men's Sheriff  Regular $75.75

71405-O-952 Men's Sheriff  Oversized $87.15

61339 Women's Regular $75.75

61339-O Women's Oversized $87.15

61339-952 Women's Sheriff  Regular $75.75

61339-O-952 Women's Sheriff  Oversized $87.15
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5.11 Tactical 

Stryke PDU Twill Duty Shirt

• Upper body: 78% polyester/ 22% cotton mechanical stretch Flex-Tac 
twill, 5.8-oz. Lower body: 100% polyester jersey, 4.2-oz., wicking & 
anti-odor
• Upper body is woven for uniform shirt look
• Underarm gusset/ lower body is knit for enhances comfort and 
breathability 
• Collar Stays inserted to collar point for a professional look 
• Internal badge support strap is attached to wearer's left upper chest 
• Underarm gusset to reduce chafi ng 
• Epaulettes, camera/radio loop, badge tab, and badge support strip in 
attached kit
• Sizes: Men's XS-L Short; S-3X Regular; S-6X Tall, Women's XS-XL Regu-
lar; M-XL Tall
• Colors: Black (019), Midnight Navy (750), Uniform White (992), Sheriff  
Tan (952)

Duty, Long Sleeve

Item # Description Price

72547 Men's Regular $89.00 

72547-O Men's Oversized $102.00

72547-952 Men's Sheriff Regular $89.00

72547-O-952 Men's Sheriff  Oversized $102.00

62084 Women's Regular $89.00

62084-O Women's Oversized $102.00

62084-952 Women's Sheriff Regular $89.00

62084-O-952 Women's Sheriff  Oversized $102.00

72547-750 71406-750

5.11 Tactical 

Stryke PDU Twill Duty Pant

74551-750

Duty Pockets

• 81% polyester/ 19% cotton mechanical stretch Flex-Tac® twill, 7.3-
oz., DWR fi nish
• Regular Fit
• Professional fl at front design
• Tunnel waistband for comfort with "ban roll" inside waistband for 
stability
• Gripper elastic at inside waistband to keep shirt tucked in
• Reinforced belt loops
• Front fl y metal zipper with logo snap and internal French fl y
• Sizes: Men's 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36-60 even sizes, unhemmed, 
Women's 2-20 even sizes, unhemmed. 
• Colors: Black (019), Midnight Navy (750), Sheriff  Green (890), Sheriff  
Brown (108)

Item # Description Price

74551 Men's Regular $89.00 

74551-O Men's Oversized $96.00

64472 Women's Regular $89.00

 Duty, Short Sleeve

Item # Description Price

71406 Men's Regular $75.75 

71406-O Men's Oversized $87.15

71406-952 Men's Sheriff  Regular $75.75

71406-O-952 Men's Sheriff  Oversized $87.15

61046 Women's Regular $75.75

61046-O Women's Oversized $87.15

61046-952 Women's Sheriff Regular $75.75

61046-O-952 Women's Sheriff  Oversized $87.15
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5.11 Tactical 

NYPD Stryke Flex-Tac RipStop Pant

• Flex-Tac® stretch 
poly/cotton ripstop 
or twill with Tefl on™ 
stain resistance
• Home laundry, 
wash and wear ease
• Self-adjusting 
tunnel waistband
• Features oversized 
rear welt pocket 
sized to carry the 
NYPD Memo Book
• NYPD Approved 
uniform
• 80% polyester/ 
20% cotton Flex-Tac® 
mechanical stretch 
ripstop, 6.8-oz., 
Tefl on™ fi nish
• Sizes: Men's 28-54 
even sizes, Women's 

0-20 even sizes, Inseams 30-36" even lengths. 
• Color: NYPD Navy (762)

Item # Description Price

74485 Men's Regular $ 75.75

74485-O Men's Oversized $87.15

64422 Women's Regular $75.75

5.11 Tactical 

APEX Pant

• Flex-Tac® mechanical 
stretch canvas 
with Tefl on™
• 10 pockets including 
hidden cuff  key pocket
• Sizes: Men's 28, 30, 31, 
32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 38, 40, 
42, 44 waist, 30-36 even 
inseams, Women's 0-20 
evens, Regular and Long 
inseams, 4-12 evens in 
Short inseams in Black 
(019), Khaki (055) and 
Ranger Green (186) 
• Colors: Men's Black 
(019), Khaki (055), Storm 
(092), Volcanic (098), 
Battle Brown (116), 
Burnt (117), Ranger
Green (186), 

TDU Green (190), Tundra (192), Dark Navy (724); 
Women's Black (019), Khaki (055), Burnt (117), 
Ranger Green (186), Dark Navy (724)

Item # Description Price

74434 Men's Regular $77.15 

74434-O Men's Oversized $105.00

64446 Women's Regular $77.15

5.11 Tactical 

Job Shirt 1/4 Zip

• 1/4” zip, canvas collar/elbows
• Body: 80% cotton/ 20% 
polyester fl eece, 10.5 oz., 
non-fade & oil repellent fi nish, 
Overlays: 100% cotton canvas
• Right chest Break-
Through™ pocket
• Hand pockets, left sleeve pen
pocket
• Sizes: Men's XS-3XL 
Regular; M-5XL Tall
• Colors: Heather Grey (016), 
Black (019), Fire Navy (720) 

Item # Description Price

72534 Regular $65.75 

72534-O Oversized $75.75

5.11 Tactical 

Professional Tees

• 100% ringspun cotton 
for comfort and easy care
• Fade, shrink & 
wrinkle resistance with 
moisture wicking
• Cut long to help 
stay tucked in 
• No-roll reinforced rib collar
• 100% ringspun 
cotton jersey, 5.9-oz 
• Sizes: Men's XS-3XL
• Color: Fire Navy (720)

Item # Description Price

71309 Short Sleeve T $24.30 

71307 Pocketed T $24.30

72318 Long Sleeve T $28.95

72534-019
71307-720

74485-762
74434-724
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5.11 Tactical 

5-In-1 Jacket 2.0

• 2.0 version off ers stretch plus
signifi cant weight and bulk reduction
over 1.0
• Removable inner fl eece jacket can
be worn separately
• Sizes: XS-4XL Regular, M-2XL Tall
• Colors: Black (019), Dark Navy (724)

Item # Description Price

48360 Regular $251.00 

48360-O Oversized $291.00

5.11 Tactical 

Sabre Jacket 2.0

• Zippered chest, sleeve and hand
warmer pockets
• Removable hood plus front 
and rear removable ID panels
• Side seam and underarm zippers
• Sizes: XS-4XL
• Colors: Black (019), Moss (191),  
Dark Navy (724) 

Item # Description Price

48112 Regular $251.00 

48112-O Oversized $289.00

5.11 Tactical 

3-In-1 Parka 2.0

• Signifi cant weight and bulk reduction
• Removable inner fl eece jacket can
be worn separately
• Ready Pocket™ at left and right
chest, Quixip® side seams
• Sizes: XS-4XL Regular, M-2XL Tall 
• Colors: Black (019), Range 
Red (477), Dark Navy (724)

Item # Description Price

48358 Regular $251.00 

48358-O Oversized $291.00

5.11 Tactical 

Responder Hi-Vis Parka 2.0

• Tac Dry® 
10K/10K 
waterproof/
breathable/BBP 
resistant, seam
sealed 2L 
hardshell parka
• Certifi ed to 
ANSI/ISEA 
107-2020
type R&P, class 2
• 3M® Scotchlite 
refl ective 

tape, antislip fabric shoulders
• 100% polyester mechanical stretch
plain weave face, membrane, 2L
hardshell, 6.2-oz., DWR fi nish
• Sizes: XS-4XL
• Colors: Range Red (477), Royal 
Blue (693), Dark Navy (724) 

Item # Description Price

48379 Regular $197.00 

48379-O Oversized $228.00

48112-01948358-724

48379-693

Ringers

R507  Tactical Glove

• Form-fi tting lightweight 
tactical gloves, off ering 
optimal fl exibility and tactility
• Patented Supercuff  technology
• Contoured fi ngertip design
• Lightweight materials
• Sizes: XS (7) - XXL (12)

Item # Description Price

R507 Glove $14.20 

Ringers 

R536 Hard Knuckle Flame 

Resistant Tactical Glove

• Hard-knuckle fl ame-
resistant tactical 
gloves, featuring a leather 
palm and PVC palm patch
• Premium goatskin leather palm
• Touchscreen-compatible 
middle fi ngertip 
• Sizes: XS (7) - XXL (12)

Item # Description Price

R536 Glove $65.00 

R507

R536

48360-724
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Boston Leather 

Traditional 1-1/2" Off  Duty Belt

• 10-12 ounce, drum dyed full grain English Bridle leather
• Made with the same quality materials and 
superior craftsmanship as our duty belts
• Even sizes up through 44". Larger 
sizes available for extra charge.

Item # Description Price

6582-BL 1-1/2" Off  Duty Belt - Black $25.00 

6582-BR 1-1/2" Off  Duty Belt - Brown $25.00

Boston Leather 

Sam Browne 2-1/4" Duty Belt - Fully Lined

• Fully lined 
14-16 ounce
• Drum dyed full 
grain English 
Bridle Leather
• Solid brass 
buckle are 
standard in a 
chrome fi nish

• Even sizes up through 44". Larger sizes available for 
extra charge.

Item # Description Price

6501-W-BL 2-1/4" Sam Browne Duty Belt - Black $76.45 

6501-W-BR 2-1/4" Sam Browne Duty Belt - Brown $76.45

Boston Leather 

Riverside 2-1/4" Duty Belt

• 2 1/4" wide attractive tongued duty belt
• 10-12 ounce, drum dyed full grain English Bridle leather
• Nickle Buckle is standard in a chrome fi nish • Even sizes 
up through 44". Larger sizes available for extra charge.

Item # Description Price

6570-W-BL 2-1/4" Riverside Duty Belt - Black $82.60 

6570-W-BR 2-1/4" Riverside Duty Belt - Brown $82.60

6570-W-BL 6501-W-BL

Boston Leather 

Garrison 1-3/4" Off  Duty Belt

• 10-12 ounce, drum dyed full grain English Bridle leather
• Made with the same quality materials and 
superior craftsmanship as our duty belts 
• Even sizes up through 44".  Larger 
sizes available for extra charge.

Item # Description Price

6505-BL 1-3/4" Garrison Belt - Black $29.00 

6505-BR 1-3/4" Garrison Belt - Brown $29.00

6505-BL

6582-BL

5.11 Tactical 

Sierra Bravo 2" Wide Belt

• Patented slim lock buckle with vertical slide
• Two-piece 2” duty belt with 
inner loop-faced layer and
outer hook-backed platform
• Includes 4 belt keepers
• 1680D Ballistic Nylon | Polypropylene webbing
•Sizes:  S (28-30) 35”L, M (32-34) 39”L, 
L (36-38) 43”L, XL (40-42)47”L, 
2XL (44-46) 51”L, 3XL (48-50) 55”L, 
4XL (52-54) 59”L

Item # Description Price

59505 Sierra Bravo 2" Belt $57.50 

5.11 Tactical 

Sierra Bravo Plus 2-1/4" Wide Belt

• Patented slim lock buckle with vertical slide
• Two-piece 2.25” duty belt with inner 
loop-faced layer and
outer hook-backed platform
• Includes 4 belt keepers
• 1680D Ballistic Nylon
•Sizes:  Sizes (not including buckle): 
S (28-30) 35”L, M (32-34) 39”L, L (36-

38) 43”L, XL (40-42) 47”L, 2XL (44-46) 51”L,
3XL (48-50) 55”L, 4XL (52-54) 59”L

Item # Description Price

59506 Sierra Bravo 2.25" Belt $62.90 

59505
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Zero 9 

Double Mag Case / Glock 45

Slimline 
ruggedized 
double pistol 
mag case 
for Glock 
double stack 
.45 caliber 
mags with 
bullets 
facing out.

Item # Description Price

4014 Dbl Mag Case $47.95

4014-BLK-MLK

Zero 9 

Handcuff  Case / Standard

Rugged 
case for 
your 
handcuff s, 
compatible 
with as 
many 
brands and 
styles.

Item # Description Price

4001 Handcuff  Case $36.95

4001-BLK-MLK

Zero 9 

Body Cam Case / Watchguard

Bodycam 
case 
protects 
your camera 
and has 
options that 
will fi t any 
mounting 
need. 

Item # Description Price

2018 Watchguard Case $49.95

2018-BLK-MLK

Zero 9 

Body Cam Case | AXON 4

Bodycam 
case 
protects 
your camera 
and has 
options that 
will fi t any 
mounting 
need. 

Item # Description Price

2040 AXON 4 Case $49.95

2040-BLK-MLK

Zero 9 

Portable Radio Case

Case does not swivel. 
Fits the APX6000 
and APX8000. 
These cases are 
secure, easy to 
clean, and resistant 
to bloodborn 
and chemical 
contaminants. 

Item # Description Price

5001 AXON 4 Case $49.95

5001-BLK-MLK

Zero 9 

Rifl e Mag Case / AR/M4

Compatible 
with GI 
Mags, 
P-Mags, 
Tavor Mags, 
and nearly 
every AR 
style 5.56 
mag on 
the market. 
Fits most 
standard 

223/5.56 rifl e magazines.

Item # Description Price

4011 Rifl e Mag Case $39.95

4011-BLK-MLK

Zero 9 

Taser Case

The case 
protects the 
trigger and 
cartridge 
doors and 
is secured 
with a 
shock cord 
retention 
lanyard. 

Item # Description Price

2043 Taser Case $56.95

2043-BLK-MLK

Zero 9 

Tourniquet Case

Compatible 
with the CAT 
Gen7, SOF-T 
and XT1 
Tourniquets, 
there's no 
need to buy 
multiple 
cases if you 
transition to 
a new TQ. 

Item # Description Price

4060 Taser Case $49.95

4060-BLK-MLK

Zero 9 

OC/Pepper Spray Can Case

Custom, ruggedized 
case for your Mark 2, 
Mark 3, Mark 4 and 
now Mark 9. Slim 
profi le allows for 
mounting on only 
one channel of Molle 
using a molle-lok. 

Item # Description Price

4063 Pepper Spray Case $30.95

4063-BLK-MLK



  800-264-2320  |   www.alexairapparatus.com  |   ALEX AIR APPARATUS 2, LLC  |  LE CATALOG 2026  |  25

D
U

T
Y

 G
E

A
R

Boston Leather 

Quick Release 

Cuff  Case

• For 
2-1/4" Sam 
Browne belt

Item # Description Price

5531-W-BL QR Cuff  Case - Blk $17.65 

5531-W-BR QR Cuff  Case - Brn $17.65

5531-W-BL

Boston Leather 

Deluxe Adjustable 

Radio Holder - 5"

• Hook and Loop 
for adjustable 
closure

Item # Description Price

5487-W-BL Radio Holder - Blk $35.15 

5487-W-BR Radio Holder - Brn $35.15

5487-W-BL

Boston Leather 

Collapsible Foam 

Handle Baton 

Holder

• Top grain leather

Item # Description Price

5491-W-BL Baton Holder - Blk $26.35 

5491-W-BR Baton Holder - Brn $26.35

5491-W-BL

Boston Leather 

Dbl Mag Pouch 

for 9mm or 

.40cal

• Top grain 
leather

Item # Description Price

5601-W-BL Mag Holder - Blk $38.85 

5601-W-BR Mag Holder - Brn $38.85

5601-W-BL

Boston Leather 

MK-3 Chemical 

Holder

• Snap closure
• Top grain 
leather

Item # Description Price

5527-W-BL Chem Holder - Blk $24.30 

5527-W-BR Chem Holder - Brn $24.30

5527-W-BL

Boston Leather 

Narcan Holder 

w/Clip Back

• Snap 
Closure 
with Clip 
Attachment

• Top grain leather 

Item # Description Price

4285C-W-BL Narcan - Blk $23.10 

4285C-W-BR Narcan - Brn $23.10

4285C-W-BL

Boston Leather 

Streamlight 

Stinger Loop 

Holder

• Fits 
Streamlight 
Stinger 
fl ashlight

Item # Description Price

5559-W-BL Stinger - Black $14.50 

5559-W-BR Stinger - Brown $14.50

5559-W-BL

Boston Leather 

Enforcer Gun Holster

• Top Grain 
Leather
• Level 1 
Retention

Item # Description Price

5104 Enforcer Holster 30.00

5104

Boston Leather 

Circle Badge 

Holder

• 3.75"
• Generic 
pin-in 
holes

• Full swivel for easy badge placement
• Hook and Loop closure

Item # Description Price

5889-BL
Circle Badge 

Holder - Black
$17.30 

5889-BR
Circle Badge 

Holder - Brown
$17.30

5889-BL

Boston Leather 

Oval Badge 

Holder

• 3.8" x 
2.8" Oval
• Generic 
pin-in holes

• Full swivel for easy badge placement
• Hook and Loop closure

Item # Description Price

5888-BL
Oval Badge Holder 

- Black
$17.30 

5888-BR
Oval Badge Holder 

- Brown
$17.30

5888-BL

Boston Leather 

Badge Wallet

• 8.60" x 
4.62" open
• 4.25" x 
4.62" folded

• Badge is 
protected by a genuine suede fl ap 
• 3 credit card slots

Item # Description Price

175-S-BL Badge Wallet - Blk $43.45 

175-S-BR Badge Wallet - Brn $43.45

175-S-BL

Blackinton

Badges

The worlds 
fi nest American-
Made Badges, 
Insignia, Medals, 
FlexBadges 
and more.

See www2.blackinton.com for more info.

Item # Price

Badge Call for Pricing
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5.11 Tactical 

Pistol Case

• Internal 
padded 
zippered 
pocket for 
sidearm
• Heavy duty 
accessory straps
• Lockable 
zippers

• Colors: Ranger Green (186),  
Black (019), Kangaroo (134)

Item # Description Price

58724 Single Pistol Case $33.95 

56444 Double Pistol Case $38.95

58724-019

5.11 Tactical 

Holster Pouch

• Quick and 
reliable hook 
and loop 
fastener 
holster pouch
• Customizable 
holster 
dimensions
• Adjustable 

locking straps ensure 
secure carry
• Color: Black (019)

Item # Description Price

59002 Holster Pouch $20.40 

59002-019

5.11 Tactical 

42" Single Rifl e Case 34L

• Top carry handle, 
removable shoulder strap
• Internal rifl e retention 
with dual removable straps
• Internal padded muzzle 
and butt stock sleeve
• Colors: Black (019), Kangaroo (134) 

Item # Description Price

56688 Rifl e Case - Black $89.30

56688 Rifl e Case - Kangaroo $89.30

56688-019

5.11 Tactical 

LV M4 20L Rifl e Bag

• Removable shoulder 
straps for dual 
backpack carry or 
single sling carry with 
crossbody strap
• Slim, low profi le 
and low vis carry for 
a weapon up to 32"
• Water-resistant 
840D Nylon
• Colors: Turbulence 
(545), Iron Grey (042), 
Python (256)

Item # Description Price

56438 Rifl e Bag $123.00

56438-042

5.11 Tactical 

Range Ready Bag

The Range 
Ready Bag 
has space 
to hold 
everything 
you need 
for a day at 
the range.
• Color: 
Black (019)

Item # Description Price

56567 50L RR Trainer Bag $140.00

59049 43L RR Bag $118.00

56567-019

5.11 Tactical 

Rush 12 2.0 Backpack

• 18”H x 11”L 
x 8.25”D
• Solid 
Colors: 
Black (019), 
Double 
Tap (026), 
Kangaroo 
(134), Ranger 
Green (186) 

Item # Description Price

56561 Solid Color $103.00 

56562 MultiCam (169) $140.00

5.11 Tactical 

Rush 72 2.0 Backpack

• 23”H x 13.5” 
L x 10.5” D
• Solid 
Colors: 
Black (019), 
Double 
Tap (026), 
Kangaroo 
(134), Ranger 
Green (186) 

Item # Description Price

56565 Solid Color $177.00 

56566 MultiCam (169) $265.00

56561-019 56565-186

5.11 Tactical 

Patrol Ready Bag

• Our standard 
patrol bag 
crated in
hardwearing 
polyester
• Internal 
adjustable 

dividers plus lid organizer
• External pockets, shoulder strap and
large handles
• 12.5”H x 21.5”L x 10”D 
• Color: Black (019) 

Item # Description Price

59012 Patrol Ready Bag $72.90 

59012

5.11 Tactical 

Wingman Patrol Bag

• 13.25”H 
x 18.5”L x 
10.5”D
• Carry 
handle, 
shoulder 
strap, baton

and seat belt pass-through loops 
• Internal adjustable organization, 
expands to become a
passenger-seat organizer
• Color: Black (019) 

Item # Description Price

56045 Wingman Patrol Bag $113.00 

56045
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Haix 

Enforce X Mid

• Keep your 
footing with 
our anti-
slip sole 
• Supportive 
cushioning 
with HAIX® 
Absorption

• Tough and durable bull hide leather
• Keep yourself safe from 
dangerous fl uids thanks to 
CROSSTECH® technology
• Sizes 4.5-15 Including half sizes
• Medium and wide widths

Item # Description Price

206276 Enforce X Mid $268.00

206276

Haix 

Black Eagle - Mid Side Zip

• Anti-fatigue 
protection
• Waterproof 
technology
• Protective 
sole
• Insole 
innovation
• Secure fi t
• 

Breathable technology
• Sizes 4-16 Including half sizes
• Medium, wide & Extra-wide widths

Item # Description Price

620012 Black Eagle - Mide $359.00

620012

Haix 

Enforce X High

• Our anti-slip 
sole will keep 
you on your feet 
• Lessen the 
daily toll on your 
feet with HAIX 
Absorption
• Soft yet durable 
bullhide leather

• Foot temperature regulation 
with our Climate System
• Sizes 4.5-15 Including half sizes
• Medium and wide widths

Item # Description Price

206275 Enforce X High $284.00

206275

Haix 

Trooper GTX Side Zip

• Our anti-slip 
sole will keep 
you on your feet 
• Ready to go 
with the HAIX 
side zipper
• Soft yet 
durable bullhide 

leather and textile
• Comfort to last through 
even the longest days
• Sizes 4-16 Including half sizes
• Medium, wide & Extra-wide widths

Item # Description Price

206287 Trooper GTX $292.00

206287

Haix 

Black Eagle Tactical Low

• Don't lose 
your step 
with our 
anti-slip sole
• Quick 
and easy 
to get on 
and off  with 

our Smart Lacing System
• All day comfort and athletic feel
• Cushioned insole
• Sizes 4-16 Including half sizes
• Medium and wide widths

Item # Description Price

340001 Black Eagle - Low $196.00

340001

Haix 

Airpower XR1

• All-round 
Protection
• Lightweight 
safety
• Waterproof 
security
• High-
performance 
sole

• Arch support system
• Sizes 4-16 Including half sizes
• Medium, wide & Extra-wide widths

Item # Description Price

605128 XR1 Pro $377.00

605128

5.11 Tactical 

A.T.A.C. 2.0 8" Storm

• Waterproof
• Full grain 
leather and 
nylon upper
with side zip
• Slip- and 
oil-resistant 
outsole
• Sizes: Men's 

Regular 4-15, Wide 7-14; Women's 5-10
• Color: Black (019) 

Item # Description Price

12392 Men's $138.00

12406 Women's $138.00

5.11 Tactical 

A.T.A.C. 2.0 6" SZ

• 6” height
• Full grain 
leather and 
nylon upper 
with side zip
• Slip and 
oil-resistant
outsole

• Sizes: Men's Regular 4-15, 
Wide 7-14; Women's 5-10
• Color: Black (019) 

Item # Description Price

12394 Men's $105.00 

12404 Women's $105.00

12392
12394

Haix 

Black Eagle - High Side Zip

• Waterproof 
GORE-TEX® liner
• Lightweight 
build
• Convenient 
side zip
• Supportive 
cushioning
• HAIX® Climate 
System

• Anti-slip sole 
• Sizes 4-16 Including half sizes
• Medium and wide widths

Item # Description Price

340021 Black Eagle-High $220.00

340021
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Bayco Nightstick 

Tactical Flashlight

• 800-lumen fl ashlight that 
is waterproof and impact/
chemical resistant.
• Large textured tail-switch. 
• Uses rechargeable lithium-
ion battery or powered by 
(2) CR-123 batteries.
• High: 800 lumens, 2 hours, 
Med: 350 lumens, 3.75 hours, 
Low: 140 lumens, 8.75 hours. 

Item # Description Price

TAC-540XL Tactical Flashlight with Batteries $72.80

TAC-560XL
Tactical Flashlight with Rechargeable 

Battery 
$132.00

TAC-540XL

Bayco Nightstick 

Xtreme Lumen Duty/Personal Size Flashlight

The rechargeable glass-fi lled 
nylon polymer LED fl ashlight, of-
fers 3 microprocessor-controlled 
brightness modes as well as a 
strobe function. This light has an 
impressive runtime of 6.5 hours 
in full brightness mode. The 
850 lumen output in combina-

tion with the high effi  ciency deep parabolic refl ector 
design throws a usable beam of light 325 meters. High: 
850 lumens, 6.5 hours, Med: 200 lumens, 9 hours, Low: 50 
lumens, 50 hours.

Item # Description Price

NSR-9514XL
Duty/Personal Size Re-

chargeable Flashlight
$147.00

NSR-9514XL

Bayco Nightstick 

Xtreme Lumens Metal Multi-Function         

Full-Size Dual-Light Flashlight

This full-size rechargeable metal 
multi-function Dual-Light Flash-
light uses an LED rated at 650 
lumens that work in conjunc-
tion with a high-effi  ciency deep 
parabolic refl ector to create a 
usable beam rated at 275 meters. 

A 200 lumens unfocused fl oodlight is integrated into the 
housing which is perfect for close-up illumination. High: 
650 lumens, 7 hours, Med: 300 lumens, 14 hours, Low: 150 
lumens, 29 hours.

Item # Description Price

NSR-9744XL Xtreme Lumens Rechargeable Light $173.10

NSR-9744XL

Streamlight 

Stinger DS LED Flashlight

This aluminium body fl ashlight 
is designed with a head mount-
ed switch and a tail switch for 
maximum fl exibility. Use it on 
high for a bright beam with a 
322 meter beam distance, or 
switch it to low for a 10 hour run 
time to last throughout your 

shift. High: 425 lumens, 3 hours, Med: 200 lumens, 5.5 
hours, Low: 100 lumens, 10 hours.

Item # Description Price

75713 Stinger LED Light $170.00

75813 Stinger DS LED Light $183.00

75713

Streamlight 

Stinger DS LED HL Flashlight

The Stinger LED HL is a 
high lumen fl ashlight that 
provides 800 lumens of 
maximum illumination. Its 
wide beam pattern gives you 
a bright fl ood light that will 
light up the area around you. 
High: 800 lumens, 1.5 hours, 

Med: 400 lumens, 2.5 hours, Low: 200 lumens, 3 hours.

Item # Description Price

75430 Stinger LED HL Light $195.00

75454 Stinger DS LED HL Light $210.00

75430

Streamlight 

ProTac 2L-X Flashlight

The 500 lumen ProTac 2L-X 
is an EDC light that features 
MULTI-FUEL innovation. The 
ProTac 2L-X USB is a complete 
rechargeable system that 
includes a Streamlight SL-B26® 
protected Li-Ion USB recharge-
able battery pack with an 
integrated USB charge port. 
The ProTac 2L-X includes two 
CR123A lithium batteries. High: 

500 lumens, 3.25 hours, Low: 40 lumens, 30 hours.

Item # Description Price

88063 ProTac 2L-X Light, Batteries $68.00

88083 ProTac 2L-X Light, USB $80.70

88063
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Streamlight 

Waypoint LED Light

The lightweight, al-
kaline battery-pow-
ered or rechargeable 
Waypoint® shines 
bright, producing 
550 lumens with a 
far-reaching 625m 
beam.

Item # Description Price

44910 Rechargeable 120V AC – Yellow $165.00

44911 Rechargeable 120V AC – Black $165.00

44900 Alkaline with 12V DC Cord – Yellow $82.50

44902 Alkaline with 12V DC Cord – Black $82.50

44911

Streamlight 

TLR-2 Gun Light

• 300 lumens; 2.5-hour run 
time (light/laser mode); 
12,000 candela
• Laser mode runs 48 hours
• Powered by two (2) 3-volt 
CR123A lithium batteries
• Rail grip clamp system 
securely attaches/detaches 

quickly and safely with no tools and without putting your 
hands in front of the muzzle
• Includes keys for GLOCK®-style rails, MIL-STD-1913 
(Picatinny) rails, Beretta® 90two, Smith & Wesson® SW99, 
Smith & Wesson® TSW, and SIG SAUER® P320® rails

Item # Description Price

69120 TLR-2 Gun Light $422.00

69120

Streamlight 

ProTac Rail Mount Long Gun Light

A 1,000 lumen long gun 
light with an integrated red 
laser. It features multi-fuel 
innovation that allows it 
to accept Streamlight's SL-
B26® protected Li-Ion USB 
rechargeable battery pack 

or CR123A lithium batteries. Features TEN-TAP® Programming 
– Choose from Three User-Selectable Programs: 1) High/
Strobe/Low  2) High Only  3) Low/High
High: 1,000 lumens; 270m beam distance; runs 1.25 hours; 
runs 1.5 hours, Low: 60 lumens; 66m beam distance; runs 20 
hours; runs 23 hours, Strobe: runs 2.5 hours; runs 3.25 hours.

Item # Description Price

88090 ProTac Long Gun Light $212.00

88090

Streamlight 

TLR-8 Gun Light with Red Laser

• 500 Lumen Weapon Light 
with Red Laser and Rear 
Switch Options
• Features a white LED and 
640-660 nm red laser
• 500 lumens; 140 m beam; 
runs 1.5 hours (light only or 
light/laser combo)
• Laser runs 60 hours

• Ambidextrous rear paddle switches

Item # Description Price

69414 TLR-8 Gun Light w/Red Laser $283.00

69414

Streamlight 

TLR-7 Ultra-Compact Gun Light

• 500 Lumen Tactical Weapon 
Light Designed for Subcom-
pact Handguns
• Securely attaches to select 
GLOCK®, SIG SAUER®, Smith 
& Wesson®, Beretta®, Spring-
fi eld Armory®, and Heckler & 

Koch® railed subcompact handguns
• 500 lumens; 140 m beam; runs 1.5 hours
• Ambidextrous rear paddle switches

Item # Description Price

69400 TLR-7 Ultra-Compact $174.00 

69400

Streamlight 

Integrated Shotgun Forend Light

• Sleek 1,000 Lumen 
Shotgun Forend Light
• 1,000 lumens; 20,000 
candela; 283m beam; 
runs 1.5 hours
• Sleek design that 
eliminates the need for 
remote cords, reducing 
snag hazards

• Ambidextrous switch with momentary and constant on 
functionality
• Compatible with Mossberg 500®/590®, 590® Shockwave, 
and Remington® Model 870™

Item # Description Price

69600 Mossberg 500/590 - Black $173.00

69601 Remington 870 - Black $173.00

69600
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Bayco 

Rechargeable

LED Area Light

The NSR-1514C Rechargeable 
LED Area Light Kit is perfect when 
portability is important. This area 
light cranks out an impressive 
1,000 lumens of light on high and 
500 lumens on low using a single 
sealed push button switch. 

Item # Description Price

NSR-1514 LED Area Light w/ Magnetic Base $144.00

NSR-1514c LED Area Light Kit $246.00

NSR-1514c

FoxFury 

Nomad Prime Portable           

Scene Light

The FoxFury Nomad® Prime is a 
self-contained, portable, scene light. It’s 
compact, easy to transport and needs 
no cords or generators. Powered by 
an internal rechargeable Li-ion battery 
system, the Prime provides between 
3-24 hours of runtime. If you have the 
included AC/DC Adapter plugged in, 
the Prime provides continuous light 4 
modes including a low, medium, high 
and fl ashing setting enable the user 
to adjust light intensity and function 
according to the situation. 

Item # Description Price

200-800 Prime Scene Light $1,599.99

200-800

FoxFury 

Nomad 360 Scene Light

Light up a 360 degree area! The FoxFu-
ry Nomad® 360 Scene Light is battery 
operated. With built-in tripod legs, the 
Nomad® 360 extends up to 8.5 ft (2.6 
m) tall to deliver up to 8,800 lumens. 
This cordless, rechargeable LED light 
can operate as a spotlight, fl ood light 
or 360° scene light with a run time of 
up to 24 hours. This includes search and 
rescue, scene investigations, fi eld main-
tenance and emergency and disaster 
response. 

Item # Description Price

200-900 360 Scene Light $2,499.99

200-900

FoxFury 

Nomad Transformer             

Scene Light

See it all with the battery powered Fox-
Fury Nomad® Transformer Scene Light. 
With built-in tripod legs, the Nomad® 
Transformer extends up to 12.9 ft (3.9 
m) tall to deliver up to 17,600 lumens. 
This cordless, rechargeable LED light 
can operate as a spotlight, fl ood light 
or 360° scene light with a run time of 
up to 24 hours. 

Item # Description Price

200-1200
Transformer 

Scene Light
$6,999.99

200-1200

FoxFury 

Nomad NOW Scene Light

The FoxFury Nomad® NOW is a com-
pact and versatile scene light with a 
built-in carry handle. It can function as 
a lantern or be mounted to a tripod or 
magnet to deliver up to 3,300 lumens 
of fi eld lighting. This cordless, re-
chargeable LED light can operate as a 
spotlight or fl ood light (by sliding the 
diff user lens) with a run time of up to 
24 hours. High: 3,300 lumens, 3 hours, 
5.5 hours, Low: 550 lumens, 24 hours.

Item # Description Price

200-400-102 Nomad NOW Single Activation $699.99

200-400-100 Nomad NOW Multi Activation $749.99

200-400-100

FoxFury 

D100 Light System - 15 Degree

The D100 Light System -15 Degree 
provides public safety users 2,300 
lumens of focused lighting and high 
CRI 90 capability. The D100 has a 
70-minute battery life and comes 
with (2) 18650 batteries and an 
XTAR charger. The directed, 15-de-
gree focused beam provides bril-
liant white light to illuminate areas 
otherwise challenged to light. The 
D100 features a 1/4-20 mount with 
a handheld and tabletop mounting 

option for hands-free operation.

Item # Description Price

700-DH-341 D100 Light $499.99

700-DH-341
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8000-004000-01
8000-004000-01

AED Professionals 

Zoll AED Plus Defi brillator

As you know, each model of AED has some advantages 
over the other. But Zoll AED’s one-size-fi ts-all, one-
piece electrode design is the best in the industry. 
Moreover, AED Plus is able to actually see what you are 
doing and provide feedback to help you do it well.
Zoll AED package includes:

• Zoll AED Plus with 7-year factory warranty
• One-piece Zoll CPR-D Padz
• Soft carrying case
• Built in AED plus text display with voice prompts
• 1 pack of Duracell batteries

Item # Description Price

8000-004000-01 Zoll AED Plus, Semi Automatic $2,235.00

8000-004007-01 Zoll AED Plus, Fully Automatic $2,395.00

8900-0800-01 CPR-D Adult Padz $230.00

8900-0810-01 Pedi Padz II – Pediatric Padz $155.00

8000-0807-01 Zoll Type 123 Lithium Battery $100.00

AED Professionals 

Zoll AED 3

The ZOLL AED 3® defi brillator leads the way with 
Real CPR Help® technology, which provides real-
time feedback to guide rescuers in delivering high-
quality CPR. The innovative, intuitive design and 
enhanced features of ZOLL AED 3 gives unexpected 
heroes both the confi dence and the knowledge 
needed to treat sudden cardiac arrest (SCA).

• Enhanced real CPR help
• Integrated Pediatric Rescue
• WiFi Connected

Item # Description Price

8511-001101-01 Zoll AED 3, Semi Automatic $2,399.00 

8511-001102-01 Zoll AED 3, Fully Automatic $ 2,399.00

8900-000280-01 Zoll CPR Uni-Padz III $ 241.00

8900-0810-01 Zoll Pedi Padz II Electrodes $155.00 

8000-000696 Zoll AED 3 Battery  Pack $201.00 

AED Professionals 

Standard Surface Mount AED Wall Cabinet

The Large Standard Surface Mount AED Cabinet is a 
top-of-the-line product that provides ample storage 
space for your AED while taking up minimal wall 
space. The powder coating gives it a sleek, professional 
look that will complement any application.
• Basic, Large defi brillator wall cabinet with view window; 
measures 16"L x 14 5/8"H x 8 3/8"W. Weight: 10 lbs.

Item # Description Price

CB2-LN Large Cabinet Only $185.00 

CB2-L Large Cabinet w/ Alarm $199.00 

8511-001101-01 8900-000280-01

CB2

AED Professionals 

Cardiac Science Powerheart G5 AED

Designed for fi rst-time 
responders as well as 
experienced rescuers, the 
Powerheart® G5 automated 
external defi brillator 
(AED) combines ease 
of use with advanced 
technology. Intellisense™ 
CPR (ICPR) off ers real-time, 
guideline-driven feedback, 

while a dual-language feature helps ensure that 
all rescuers can deliver high-quality CPR to help 
save the life of a sudden cardiac arrest victim.

Item # Description Price

G5A-80C-S Powerheart G5 AED, Fully-Auto $2,272.00

XBTAED001A Intellisense Battery, Powerheart G5 $495.00

XELAED001B Adult Defi b Pads, Powerheart G5 $88.00

G5A-80C-S
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Medical Supply Refi ll Kits 

Lightning X medical fi ll kits off er various supplies 
related to the emergency responder sector of 
the medical fi eld, that are tailored to meet the 
demands of any situation varying from basic fi rst 
aid to advanced life support trained paramedics.

Item # Description Price

LXSMK-A Basic First Responder Fill Kit $60.00 

LXSMK-C Deluxe Trauma Fill Kit $198.00

LXSMK-L Offi  cer Patrol Fill Kit $180.00

LXSMK-A

R&B Fabrication 

Portable Oxygen 

Cylinder Bag with 

Padded Head

One-half inch of high density 
closed cell foam helps protect 
the oxygen regulator. Large 
enough for your cylinder 
and attached regulator. 

Pocket on the side for mask, nasal canula, etc.

Item # Description Price

250OR-P Orange “D” Cylinder Bag $141.00

250GR-P Green “D” Cylinder Bag $141.00

250OR

R&B Fabrication 

Oxygen Bag Initial Stock

Includes (1) oxygen regulator, (1) 
aluminum “D” oxygen tank with 
toggle handle, (1) adult bag valve 
mask, (2) adult non-re-breather 
masks, (2) pediatric non-re-breather 
masks, (2) adult nasal cannulas.

Item # Description Price

RB-18 Oxygen Bag Initial Stock $397.00

RB-14
Oxygen Regulator (Brass) Selectable 

0-15L Flow
$170.00

RB-18

  SAS Safety Corp. 

 Raven Nitrile Fentanyl                                           

Protection Exam Gloves 

• Powder-free exam 
grade nitrile, Box of 100
• Thickness: 7 mil
• Non-latex
• Outstanding strength, 
wear and dexterity
• Textured for enhanced 
gripping power
• Passes ASTM D6978 
to handle Fentanyl 
substances

Item # Description Price

66516-S Black Nitrile - Small $16.00

66517-M Black Nitrile - Medium $16.00

66518-L Black Nitrile - Large $16.00

66519-XL Black Nitrile - X-Large $16.00

66520-XXL Black Nitrile - XX-Large $16.00

66518

FENTANYL SAFE up to 45 minutes

Dräger 

N95 Masks

These masks fi lter 
at least 95% of 
airborne particles.

Item # Description Price

3951329 N95 Mask (Box of 20) $32.75

3951335 N95 Mask w/Exhalation Valve (Box of 15) $45.00

3951329 3951335

SAS Safety Corp.

Powder-Free Nitrile 

Exam Gloves 

• Beaded cuff  for 
easy donning
• Non-latex
• Box of 100
• Thickness: 5 mil

Item # Description Price

4522PFS Blue Nitrile - Small $9.00

4522PFM Blue Nitrile - Medium $9.00

4522PFL Blue Nitrile - Large $9.00

4522PFXL Blue Nitrile - X-Large $9.00

4522PFL
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EMI 

Flat Pac - Mini Kit 

EMI’s Flat-Pac™ 
Mini Kit is the most 
complete miniature 
fi rst aid kit of its 
kind. It opens 
completely and 
lies fl at making all 
contents visible at 
a glance. Its small 
briefcase style 

design can easily fi t into glove compartments, 
under car seats, in small storage areas, etc. 

Item # Description Price

891 Flat Pac - Mini Kit $43.40

891

Lighting X 

First Responder Bag w/ Basic Fill Kit 

The MB20 Small 
EMT Bag is perfect 
for a fi rst responder 
or volunteer EMT. 
Stocked with all of 
your basic supplies, 
yet small enough 
to keep in your 
vehicle or in a 
cabinet or tool box.

Item # Description Price

MB20B-SKA Navy Blue $112.00 

MB20R-SKA Red $112.00

MB20FY-SKA Fluorescent Yellow $112.00

MB20FY-SKA

Rescue Tech 

Lightweight Backboard 

• X-Ray translucent 
molded plastic.
• Manufactured from the 

highest grade PVC. Special design 
is lightweight and easy to clean. 
Compatible with patient restraint 
straps and backboard straps.

Item # Description Price

620210 Lightweight Backboard JSA 365 $290.00

620211 Lightweight Backboard with Pins $290.00

6201521 2-PC Quick Fit Patient Straps $27.00

620210

6201521

Lighting X 

Large First Responder Bag w/ Deluxe Fill Kit 

The Lightning X Large First 
Responder Bag is designed 
similarly to the MB20 with 
more space in mind. The 
MB30 meets all of the 
space requirements for 
storing BLS supplies with 
room to spare for more 
specialized items such as 
c-collars, BVM’s, etc. Perfect 
bag for a rescue squad 

or EMT, able to hold everything but a bottle.

Item # Description Price

MB30B-SKC Navy Blue $258.00

MB30R-SKC Red $258.00

MB30O-SKC Fluorescent Orange $258.00

MB30B-SKC

Lighting X 

Tactical Shoulder Sling Bag w/ Basic Fill Kit 

The new MB15 
MedSling packs are 
versatile shoulder 
bags with a practical 
design and a tactical 
feel that can be used in 
multiple applications.

Item # Description Price

MB15T-SKA Tan $103.00 

MB15K-SKA Black $103.00 

MB15R-SKA Red $103.00 

MB15R-SKA

Lighting X 

Offi  cers Patrol Trauma Kit 

w/ Fill Kit  L

The PB50 vehicle fi rst aid kit 
arrives pre-stocked with all of the 
supplies neatly arranged in the 
bag for you, so as soon as you 
open the box you’re ready to go

Item # Description Price

PB50T-SKV Tan $112.00 

PB50R-SKV Red $112.00

PB50K-SKV Black $112.00

PB50K-SKV
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Dräger 

X-AM 2800                   

Multi-Gas Monitor

The X-am 2800 multi-
gas detector measures 
up to four gases and 
is equipped with a 
shock-resistant CatEx SR 
sensor. With the Dräger 
Gas Detection Connect 
software, it off ers live 
monitoring and powerful 
fl eet management. 
Designed for personal 
monitoring, the X-am 
2800 off ers the highest 
level of safety at a low 
cost of ownership.

Item # Description Price

NA11349
X-AM 2800 with Rechargeable 

Battery (No Charger)
$1,320.00

NA11350
X-AM 2800 with Rechargeable 

Battery and Charger 
$1,366.00

8327117 Confi ned Space Kit $1,075.00

8327115 Pump Only $611.00

8319131 Bump Test Station $883.00

4594639 Standard Calibration Gas, 34L $341.00

X-AM2800

8319131

8327117

4594639

Dräger 

PAC 6000                               

Single Gas Monitor

• Simple two-button operation.
• Large display with 
bright backlight.
• Long life lithium alkaline 
battery (CR123A)
• 2-year life and warranty.
• TWO YEAR DISPOSABLE

Item # Description Price

8326369 PAC 6000 CO, 0-2000 ppm $334.00

8326368 PAC 6000 H2S, 0-100 ppm $334.00

8327612 PAC 6000 02, 0-25% vol $334.00

Dräger 

PAC 8000 Extended Life 

Single Gas Monitor

• Extended life
• Easily replaced lithium 
alkaline battery
• Simple calibration menu
• Data logging standard

Item # Description Price

8328276 PAC 8000 HCN, 0-50 PPM $1,023.00

8328277 PAC 8000 NH3, 0-300 PPM $1,288.00

8326352 PAC 8000 CL2, 0-20 PPM $899.00

8317410 Bump Test Station - PAC $1,206.00

8326369

8328277

Dräger 

X-site Live 

- Multi Gas 

Detectors

• Real-time, scalable 
monitor
• Up to seven toxic 
and combustible 
gas sensors
• Enhances situ-
ational awareness 
and emergency 
response
Call for 
confi gurations 
& pricing
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FLIR 

Scout Pro II Monocular

The FLIR Scout Pro II gives you a powerful edge in the fi eld 
with a detection range of up to 1000 meters, an 18° fi eld 
of view, and a 35 mm manual-focus lens. Whether you're 
tracking heat signatures across rugged terrain, patrolling 
remote rural areas, or scanning open waters, the Scout 
Pro II delivers the clarity and range you need to act with 
confi dence. 
Field of view (FOV): 18°
Focal Length: 35 mm
Focus: Manual focus
Minimum Focus Distance: 2 m (6 ft 7 in)
Video Recording: Yes
WiFi: Yes

Item # Description Price

15002-0101 Scout Pro II Monocular $3,299.00

FLIR 

Scout Pro Monocular

The FLIR Scout Pro is the next-generation thermal mo-
nocular, designed for and with law enforcement and pub-
lic safety professionals. Built for reliability in high-stakes 
missions where time and focus are critical, the Scout Pro 
off ers simplifi ed controls so you never get lost in menus, 
robust durability to withstand harsh conditions, and live 
view capabilities to keep your team informed in real-time. 
Field of view (FOV): 12°
Focal Length: 50 mm
Focus: Manual focus
Minimum Focus Distance: 3 m (9 ft 10 in)
Video Recording: Yes
WiFi: Yes

Item # Description Price

15001-0101 Scout Pro Monocular $2,449.00

FLIR 

Scout Pro III Monocular

The FLIR Scout Pro III is built for professionals who need 
range and clarity. With a detection range of up to 1500 
meters, a 12° fi eld of view, and a 50 mm manual-focus 
lens, it delivers precision thermal imaging for border 
surveillance, marine patrols, and wide-area monitoring. 
Whether you're scanning remote terrain or tracking move-
ment across open water, it off ers exceptional image detail. 
Field of view (FOV): 32°
Focal Length: 19 mm
Focus: Fixed focus
Minimum Focus Distance: 4 m (13 ft)
Video Recording: Yes
WiFi: Yes

Item # Description Price

15003-0101 Scout Pro III Monocular $3,999.00

15003-0101

FLIR 

Breach Multi-functional Monocular

Built for the rigors of law enforcement, the FLIR Breach 
PTQ136 spots the heat of suspects and objects in total 
darkness. Featuring the new FLIR Boson core and a com-
pact design, the FLIR Breach off ers unmatched tactical 
awareness. Weighing only 7.4 ounces (210 grams), the 
FLIR Breach can be concealed in a pocket or mounted to 
a helmet with its mini-rail feature, while adding minimal 
weight to offi  cers’ heavy gear. 

Item # Description Price

TAB176WN8Q14001 Breach Monocular $2,899.00

TAB176WN8Q14001

15001-010115002-0101



36  |  LE CATALOG 2026  |   ALEX AIR APPARATUS 2, LLC  |   www.alexairapparatus.com  |   800-264-2320

R
E

S
P

IR
A

T
O

R
Y

Dräger 

PARAT Escape Hood

Dräger 
PARAT 
escape 
hoods are 
designed 
to be 
easily 
donned 
and 
protect 

users from toxic industrial and 
fi re-related gases, vapors and 
particles for up to 15 minutes. 

Item # Description Price

3721329 7520, Soft Pack $350.00

R59437 7530, Hard Case $350.00

3721329

Allegro 

Respirator Cleaning

Alcohol-free cleaning 
pads, 5" x 8" towelettes.

Item # Description Price

3001 Box of 100 $ 16.95

Dräger 

CDR 4500 Full Face Mask

The Dräger 
CDR 4500 full 
face mask, 
combined 
with our 
CBRN Cap 
1 canister, 
provides 
a CBRN 
approved 
combination 
specially 

developed for use 
in civil defense and 
civil protection.

Item # Description Price

R55575 4500 Mask - Sm $595.00 

R55710 4500 Mask - Md $595.00

R55580 4500 Mask - Lg $595.00

6738146 Canister $130.00

3001

Cancer 
Awareness Dräger 

Liquid Respirator 

Cleaner and 

Disinfectant

• 1 Gallon

Item # Description Price

4059492 Aero Fresh 7 - 1 Gal $45.50

R55710

6738146

Dräger 

X-plore 6300 Full Face Mask

The Dräger 
X-plore® 
6300 is an 
effi  cient, 
low-cost 
full face 
breathing 
mask 
intended 
for price-
conscious 
users not 

wishing to compromise 
comfort or quality. 

Item # Description Price

R55800 6300  Mask $264.00 

R55800

Dräger 

40mm Canister Filters

These fi lters provide eff ective cleaning of 
breathing air from harmful substances.

Item # Description Price

6737013 P100 Canister (Box of 8) $247.00 

6737360 Phosphine/Tear Gas/P100 (Box of 6) $497.00

6738146 CBRN Cap 1 Canister $130.00

6737013
6737360

6738146

Dräger 

Full Face Case

Hard plastic carrying case 
for easy and accessible storage 
of full face mask and fi lter.

Item # Description Price

R51019 Full Face Case $147.00 

R51019

Dräger 

Spectacle Kit

This kit equips 
the Dräger 
mask with 
brackets 
to easily 
accommodate 
corrective 
vision lenses.

Item # Description Price

R51548 Spectacle Kit $181.00 

R51548

4059492
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Bauer

 Containment Fill Stations

Our 5.5 series of containment SCBA/SCUBA fi ll stations were independently tested to the 
same rigorous standards and stringent test parameters dictated by NFPA 1901 that our 
CFSII series was, however in the testing of the 5.5 series Bauer utilized 110 cu. ft. 5500psi 
SCBA’s in lieu of 88 cu. ft. 4500psi SCBA’s. 

• Complete with cylinder scuff  guard, SCBA 
fi ll connection, fi ll hose, and bleed valve.

• Fill control panel.
• Mounting base.
• Bottom venting.
• Hands-free door interlock.
• Ergonomic loading height. 

Item # Description Dimensions Price

CFS5.5-1S Single Position Fill Station 18”L x 21”W x 55”H (433lbs) $11,816.00

CFS5.5-2S Two Position Fill Station 30”L x 21”W x 53”H (670lbs) $13,346.00

CFS5.5-3S Three Position Fill Station 41”L x 21”W x 53”H (905lbs) $16,029.00

CFS55-3S

CFS55-2S

CFS55-1S
Alex Air Apparatus

Dual Function Top Mount Panel

Allows control of storage banks from the fi ll station. Automatically 
backfi lls the storage banks and has a single valve control to bypass 
the storage and get air directly from the compressor. Includes fi ll 
regulator and fi ll controls with pre-marked gauges for 2216, 4500 
and 5500. Optional panel can be confi gured for remote fi lling, or 
secondary regulator.

Item # Description Price

AAA-DUAL-PANEL Dual Function Cascade Panel $6,095.00

AAA-RF-REG Add Remote Fill w/Regulator to Panel $1,205.00

AAA-RF Add Remote Fill - Valve Only $795.00AAA-DUAL-PANEL

CSCD-6-4

Alex Air Apparatus 

Cascade System

Includes:
• ISO Cascade Cylinders (10 year hydro tested)
• Fittings
• Hose Connectors
• Mounting Hardware
• 24" Airline between Cylinders

Item # Description Price

CSCD-4-4 4 Cylinder Cascade System - 4500 PSI $4,150.00

CSCD-6-2 2 Cylinder Cascade System - 6000 PSI $5,305.00

CSCD-6-3 3 Cylinder Cascade System - 6000 PSI $7,745.00

CSCD-6-4 4 Cylinder Cascade System - 6000 PSI $10,135.00
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Bauer 

Breathing Air System - Vertecon SE Packages

Bauer 

Breathing Air System - Verticus Package

Package 1: 

• Bauer Vertecon SE Compressor - 8 scfm, 3-stage, 
7.5hp, open design, auto drain, 6000 psi

• Alex Air Apparatus 4 cylinder cascade system, 6000 psi
• Bauer two-position fi ll station with base, 
Alex Air Apparatus cascade/fi ll panel

• Installation & shipping
• Specify single or three phase & voltage

Item # Description Price 

AAA-BAU-1 Breathing System Pkg #1 Call for Pricing

Package 2: 

• Bauer Vertecon SE Compressor - 13 scfm, 4-stage, 
10hp, open design, auto drain, 6000 psi

• Alex Air Apparatus 4 cylinder cascade system, 6000 psi
• Bauer two-position fi ll station with base, 
Alex Air Apparatus cascade/fi ll panel

• Installation & shipping
• Specify single or three phase & voltage

Item # Description Price 

AAA-BAU-2 Breathing System Pkg #2 Call for Pricing

Package 3: 

• Bauer Verticus 8.4 Compressor - 8.4 scfm, 
3-stage, 7.5hp, enclosed sound cabinet, 
auto drain, PLC controller, 6000 psi

• Alex Air Apparatus 4 cylinder cascade system, 6000 psi
• Bauer two-position fi ll station with base, 
Alex Air Apparatus cascade/fi ll panel

• Installation & shipping
 • Specify single or three phase & voltage

Item # Description Price 

AAA-BAU-3 Breathing System Pkg #3 $66,223.00

CSCD-6-4

CSCD-6-4

CFS5.5 w/BASE

AAA-DUAL-PANEL

CFS5.5 w/BASE

AAA-DUAL-PANEL

VERTECON SE

VERTICUS
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(952) 240-1263
2860 County Road 40 NE, New London MN 56273

www.prohydrotesting.com
mark@prohydrotesting.com



Alex Air Apparatus 2, LLC

Main Offi  ce
312 Oak Street South
New London, MN 56273

Tel: 800-264-2320
Email: sales@alexairapparatus.com

www.alexairapparatus.com




